Level 6 8 State Championships
JET Gymnastics

9800 W Dartmouth PI
Lakewood, CO 80227

Mar 30, 2019 - Mar 31, 2019

Rank Num
1 225
2 211
3 218
4 240
5 241
6 217
7 230
8 204
9 213
10 210
11 242
12 224
13 215
14 221
15 202

Name

Gym

Delilah Zepeda-Orth
5280

Katie Rainey
Airborne

Annie Gonzales
Active Athletics

Paige McAlenney
CGl

Lanaya Snider
CaGl

Leah Danielson
Active Athletics

Talynn-Rae Gallegos
Adrenaline

Madeline Clark
Premier

Cally Lichfield
5280 Gymnastics S

Samantha Zakhem
Jet

Londyn Baker
CO Aerials

Reagan Warfield
5280

Malika Sjogren
5280 Gymnastics S

Payton Kartchner
5280

Anna Bumgardner
Vail

Official Results Published By: jetkidsgym.com
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Vault

9.325

9.150

8.900

8.925

9.450

8.300
M"T

8.950

8.550

9.000

8.300
12T

9.125

8.000
14

8.325
10

7.800
15

8.100
13

Bars

9.375
8T

9.525
4T

9.550
1T

9.550
2T

9.350
10

9.500

9.375
or

9.325
1

9.525
5T

9.550
3T

9.100
12T

8.975
14

9.100
13T

9.5625
6T

8.725
15

Beam

9.375

9.275

9.475

9.500

9.150

9.425

9.125
or

9.450

8.500
15

9.125
10T

8.525
14

9.350

8.725
1

8.700
12

8.625
13

Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: 8

Division: Child A

Floor

9.550
2

9.350
5

9.325
6

9.250
7

9.175
8

9.650
1

9.400
3T

9.400
4T

9.050
10T

9.000
13

9.075
9

8.950
14

9.025
12

9.050
M"T

8.900
15

AA

37.625

37.300

37.250

37.225

37.125

36.875

36.850

36.725

36.075

35.975
10

35.825
11

35.275
12

35.175
13

35.075
14

34.350
15
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